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MP/1054/62/AdvMAHENDRA DUTTA JAIN1.
RAM WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231067,9479772929

MP/443/64/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY2.
MAIN ROAD, DAULAT BHAVAN,INDRA WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)230707,9425419307

MP/115/67/Adv KISHAN LAL NEMA (DAED)3.
NEAR CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA,INDRAWAR 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230524,9425170450

MP/592/69/Adv VINAY KUMAR JAIN4.
INDIRA WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230766,9425468966

MP/447/70/Adv SHIV SHANKER PAL5.
INDIRA WARD, , KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231713,9424644957

MP/684/70/Adv HAR KRISHAN LAL TUTEJA6.
SIDHESWAR COLONY,NANDI 
ROAD,STATION STATION 
Ph./Mo. (07792)236119,8989511119

MP/417/74/Adv JAVED AHMED7.
KIRISHNA WARD,STATION GUNJ, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07762-236886,9993900212

MP/124/75/Adv HAR BHAJAN LAMBA8.
JAI PRAKASH WARD,KARELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07793)-270096,9584331496

MP/181/75/Adv NAZEER AHMED QURESHI9.
160/2 SHIVAJI WARD KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-231068,9993038211

MP/382/75/Adv RAMESH KUMAR NEMA10.
BAJRANG WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-232991,9424732991

MP/402/75/Adv RADHA GOVIND SONAKIYA11.
TILAKLI WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230670,9424304617

MP/404/75/Adv RAM GOPAL NEMA12.
RAM WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231344,9424995144

MP/376/77/Adv DEVI SINGH THAKUR13.
BAR ASSOCIATION , NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229815767

MP/187/78/Adv RAMESH SINGH CHOUHAN14.
39, ADARSH COLONY(NURSINGH PUBLIC 
SCHOOL KHIRI NAKA ) NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424479490

MP/386/78/Adv KAILASH PRASAD SONI15.
BAR ASSOCIATION NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425169507

MP/816/78/Adv CHOUDHARY OMPRAKASH GOYAL16.
LIG/12,TRIMURTI NAGAR,HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231016,9425469015

MP/863/78/Adv NARENDRA NATH SHUKLA17.
NEAR NARSINGH MANDIR,70, NARSINGH W 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230883,9893207883

MP/523/79/Adv AJAY KUMAR NAYAK18.
RAM WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230826,9424750237

MP/410/80/Adv CHANDRA PRAKASH PATEL19.
SHANKARACHARYA WARD, CIVIL LINES, 
KANDELI,NARSINGHPUR GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230505,9425838899

MP/621/80/Adv DWARKA PRASAD SONI20.
MUSHRAN WARD,KENDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-233568,7566671760

MP/728/80/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR TIHAIYA21.
JAI PRAKASH WARD,KARELI, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07793)-270450,9425467831

MP/20/81/Adv NOOR JAHAN KHAN22.
HO.NO-23, SHIVAJI WARD,KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-233219,9300195219

MP/193/81/Adv RAGHVENDRA NARAYAN SHUKLA23.
BIJASEN WARD, GADARWARA

Ph./Mo. (07791)254395,9826192856

MP/735/81/Adv KAILASH KUMAR SAHU24.
SHIVAJI WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231064,9425169564

MP/495/82/Adv SARWOTTAM KUMAR SHARMA25.
POST-SINGHPUR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-268343,9753885771

MP/767/82/Adv BHANU PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA26.
H-5 MAHAKAUSHAL NAGAR,BYPASS ROAD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232595,9425468933

MP/524/84/Adv HARI OM KUMAR SHARMA27.
SINGHPUR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993202561,9993202561

MP/799/84/Adv JAGESHWAR PRASAD MISHRA28.
RAM WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230268,9179632656

MP/90/85/Adv DINESH KUMAR ARORA29.
MUSRAN WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981987581

MP/294/85/Adv SHEIKH BASHIR KHAN30.
SINGHPUR, DISTT- NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-268329,9993456272

MP/1155/85/AdvARUN KUMAR GUPTA31.
TILAK WARD KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-231757,9425469436

MP/186/86/Adv SURESH KUMAR DIXIT32.
STATION GANJ,MANDI ROAD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236026,9424762301

MP/737/86/Adv SANJAY KISHORE KOUSHAL33.
MAHAJANI WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230868,9425168646

MP/758/86/Adv ARUN KUMAR CHOUDHARY34.
SADAR COLONY, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)230917,9425169507

MP/817/86/Adv RAM PRAKASH BHARDWAJ35.
MAIN ROAD , NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-232388,8989435489

MP/923/86/Adv UMESH KUMAR NEMA36.
NEAR CENTARAL BANK,INDIRA WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230524,9425170450

MP/1279/86/AdvPRADEEP PUROHIT37.
NEAR LAL MAHAL,JHIRNA ROAD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232833,9424303812

MP/1184/87/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SAHU38.
GULAB CHOURAHA,NEHRU WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230467,9425169367

MP/18/88/Adv MITHILESH KUMAR DUBEY39.
KARTAJ KAPOORI,POST-SINGHPUR, 
KARELI,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425469012

MP/54/88/Adv MAHENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI40.
RAJEEV WARD, TAL ROAD, KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232218,9425469138
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MP/215/88/Adv PURSHOTTAM LAL KOSHTI41.
KOSHTI MOHALLA,SHANKER WARD,KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-233925,9685562307

MP/877/88/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA NEMA42.
SUBHASH NEMA,GUDRI BAZAR,GANDHI CHO 
CHOWK,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685562307

MP/1058/88/AdvRAM NARAYAN CHOUBEY43.
VILL- DHEDAWARA,BEHIND WARE HOUSE, 
SADAR,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685562307

MP/124/89/Adv NARENDRA SING RAGHUWANSHI44.
KATHOTTYA, KARELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07793)-279422,9425420112

MP/441/89/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU45.
MAIN ROAD, GANDHI WARD, KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-233548,9893207898

MP/509/89/Adv DASHRATH SINGH MEHRA46.
BASKUWARI,MAGARADHA, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9575601252,9575601252

MP/535/89/Adv GANESH PRASAD NAMDEO47.
BAJRANG WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8878017594

MP/988/89/Adv MAHESH KUMAR RAI48.
SANKAL ROAD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406708702

MP/1398/89/AdvABDUL MUKEED KHAN49.
KHERI NAKA,NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000659833,9425845266

MP/224/90/Adv AJENDRA SINGH PATEL50.
BEHIND SADAR WEAR HOUSE, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232941,9425844898

MP/398/90/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA51.
VILL & POST-SINGHPUR (BADA), 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-268205,9425169732

MP/406/90/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD YADAV52.
NEW MARKET,STATION GANJ 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)400523,9893771918

MP/695/90/Adv RAJ KUMAR VERMA53.
H.NO.07,RAM WARD,OPP-MUSHRAN 
BHAVAN KANDELI,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230686,9826376535

MP/895/90/Adv ARIMARDAN SINGH PATEL54.
VILL-BHADRI,POST-PONIYA, GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9425469033

MP/1370/90/AdvBUDHRAJ SINGH JHARIA55.
"SURENDRA NAGAR", DANGIDHANA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098414876,9407069772

MP/1509/90/AdvKAMLENDRA SINGH JAT56.
POLICE LINE, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424301662

MP/1893/90/AdvSUNANDA BHATT57.
VEDI BHAWAN,NEAR M.L.8,H.S.SCHOOL, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232577,9977926994

MP/1937/90/AdvDINESH KUMAR KOSHTI58.
BAY PASS,CHOURAHA,VILL-NAKTUA, 
SINGHPUR ROAD,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231466,9926380448

MP/189/91/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL59.
BHAINSA-PALA, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424303576

MP/229/91/Adv PRAMOD DUBEY60.
4,"ANNPURNA" ANAND NAGAR,OPP.POLICE 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231268,9425169668

MP/283/91/Adv VANDNA JAIN61.
135, SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR,  INDORE

Ph./Mo. 8989041529

MP/414/91/Adv SURESH KUMAR GHOSHI62.
BELKHEDI, SINGHPUR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826947926

MP/570/91/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA63.
SHANBKER WARD,DANUMAL KI GALI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07992-232115,9424964639

MP/781/91/Adv PRABHAT KUMAR NEMA64.
SUNKA CHOURAHA KE PASS,MUSRAN 
WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425469014,9425469014

MP/1517/91/AdvSHEIKH KALEEM65.
KISHANI WARD,TALAPAR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-232083,9826448815

MP/573/92/Adv ANANT KUMAR GUPTA66.
MAHENDRA SINGH WARD, KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893689378

MP/747/92/Adv SULABH JAIN67.
OPP. JAIN TEMPLE, RAM WARD,GANDHI C 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231067,9424302929

MP/757/92/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA68.
NIRANJAN WARD,TALAPAR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424762301

MP/761/92/Adv AJAY TAMRAKAR69.
"SHOBHA SHREE" SUBHASH PARK, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230727,9425168527

MP/815/92/Adv AJAY KUMAR SAHU70.
NIRANJAN WARD, MAIN ROAD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-233814,9685562307

MP/830/92/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR URELE71.
KARAKBEL, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-263464,9826656443

MP/977/92/Adv LILAMBAR SINGH PATEL72.
VILL & POST-CHOUKAKHEDA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-261586,9424667665

MP/1355/92/AdvRAHUL SINGH CHOUDHARY73.
"DAULAT BHAVAN" INDRA WARD, MAIN 
ROAD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230707,9425168907

MP/1559/92/AdvMANISH KUMAR GUPTA74.
NEAR MUSHRAN PARK KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425169579

MP/1562/92/AdvAMINUDDIN QURESHI75.
RAM WARD, KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425468745

MP/1604/92/AdvRAJESH KUMAR NEMA76.
GAYADATT WARD STATION GANJ 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7909900589

MP/1666/92/AdvSUMEET RANJAN DUBEY77.
RAM WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 230968,9424313333

MP/1805/92/AdvPRAKASH NEMA78.
SANJY WARD, TLAPAR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425469013,9425469013

MP/98/93/Adv PRITAM SINGH PATEL79.
VILL & POST-CHOURAKHEDA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)290121,9685562307

MP/101/93/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAT80.
KIAHNI WARD,TALAPAR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231706,9893689506
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MP/287/93/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA81.
GURU KRIPA COLLEGE ROAD KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07793-270588,9425003288

MP/1047/93/AdvGULAB GUPTA82.
MANDI ROAD,STATION GANJ, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236691,9755578151

MP/1113/93/AdvSANJAY KUMAR NEMA83.
GANESH NAGAR,IN FRONT OF BARGI 
COLONY, CHHINDWARA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9425469050

MP/1332/93/AdvROOPA SHRIVASTAVA84.
DHANAREY COLONY, SANJAY WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231214,9165511059

MP/2399/93/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI85.
RAM NAGAR,BARGI COLONY, CHHINDWARA 
ROAD,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231821,9425856559

MP/147/94/Adv SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA86.
SINGHPUR (BADA) NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-268099,9993076867

MP/152/94/Adv UMESH KUMAR SHARMA87.
NARSINGH WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826607794,9826607794

MP/426/94/Adv KESHAV PRASAD STHAPAK88.
IN FRONT OF P.G. COLLEGE , IN SATIS 
SCHOOL, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-200069,8889525309

MP/431/94/Adv HEERA LAL KORI89.
POST-SINGHPUR ROAD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-268364,9893947955

MP/559/94/Adv MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA90.
VILL-SINGHPUR (BADA), NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-268214,9424667543

MP/567/94/Adv SURESH KUMAR DUBEY91.
SHANKER WARD,DHIMAR MOHALLA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-233596,8989533696

MP/673/94/Adv AWADHESH SHARMA92.
GALI NO.02,NARSINGH COLONY, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232556,9425469038

MP/1058/94/AdvLAL SAHAB PATEL93.
BAJRANG WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-234342,9425469019

MP/1094/94/AdvONKAR VAISHNAV94.
DHNARAY COLONY , GALI NO. 2 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424762813

MP/1118/94/AdvSUDHESH KUMAR VAIDYA95.
GALI NO.01, DHANARE COLONY, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425170092

MP/1138/94/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA96.
CIVIL LINE,55,SHANKERACHARIY WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826607794

MP/1252/94/AdvRAKESH KUMAR JAIN97.
"RAJ BHAG" MAIN ROAD, RAJSARIT NIRA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07793-270367,9425467859

MP/2187/94/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI98.
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ROAD, NAKDUA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407350840

MP/2269/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR DUBEY99.
BEHIND GIRIRAJ SCHOOL,JHRINA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232047,9826497148

MP/822/95/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR RAGHUWANSI100.
IMALIYA ROAD, KARELI, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-271976,9977157876

MP/955/95/Adv ARVIND KUMAR SONI101.
60,TRIMURTI NAGAR,HOUSING BOARD COL 
SHANKARACHARYA WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425169632,9302140402

MP/1063/95/AdvSHAILESH SAHU102.
AZAD WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-232410,9826846119

MP/1505/95/AdvSANJAY KUMAR JAIN103.
RAM WARD, NEAR OLD THANA, AT-KANDEL 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9009879377

MP/2089/95/AdvSARITA NAMDEO104.
133,MAHAJANI WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-232011,9424920555

MP/36/96/Adv UTTAM SINGH CHHIRA105.
C/O CHOKHELA LACHHIYA, BOSE WARD, 
17/18, GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9752868539

MP/531/96/Adv PREMLATA KHARE106.
PATEL WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-233004,9752563861

MP/658/96/Adv SUBODH KUMAR TIWARI107.
VILL-BOUCHHAR, POST-KARAKBEL, 
GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 07792-263240,9424304402

MP/908/96/Adv VIVEK KUMAR NEMA108.
NEHRU WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425469449

MP/1626/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR NEMA109.
MAHA KAUSHALA, T-SINGHPUR(BADA), 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-233984,9893639120

MP/1844/96/AdvSOBHA KUSHMAKAR110.
MAIN ROAD, BAJRANG WARD, KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893306624,9893306624

MP/1880/96/AdvSARITA PATEL111.
HIG/39,HOUSING BOARD COLONY,TRIMURT 
TRIMURTI NAGAR,NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)233813,9425856848

MP/577/97/Adv ARUN KUMAR AHIRWAR112.
AT-RONSARA, POST-KHAMTARA, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236907,9424494584

MP/1173/97/AdvPRABHAT RAIKWAR113.
AT-ROSARA(VIPATPURA)POST-MAGARHA, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 07792-236496,8871650582

MP/2024/97/AdvVISHNU KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA114.
AT-HIRANPUR,TEH-KARELI, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07793)-277044,9893689378

MP/2157/97/AdvABDUL HAKEEM KHAN115.
SHIVAJI WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425170290

MP/2199/97/AdvSAKET PATEL116.
H.NO-1,MAHAJANI WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230952,9424302575

MP/94/98/Adv DEEPA PAL117.
INDRA WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)231713,9424644957

MP/480/98/Adv RAM KUMAR PATEL118.
NEAR OLD POLIC LINE, RAM WARD, KAND 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232334,9926350439

MP/714/98/Adv SURYA PRATAP  SINGH THAKUR119.
RASHMI BHAWAN, POST-BARMAN, 
TAH-KARELI,DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425188577

MP/1405/98/AdvSHAILENDRA DUTTA CHOUBEY120.
AT-SINGHPUR, DISTT- NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-268279,9993038234
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MP/1742/98/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH BAKSHI121.
BARGI COLONY, QR.NO.HP/19,GANESH NA 
NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9479473625

MP/1859/98/AdvHARPAL SINH RAJPUT122.
POST-AMGAONBADA, TAH-KARELI, DISTT. 
NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 07793-274106,9826475192

MP/862/99/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR DUBEY123.
BEHIND GIRIRAJ SCHOOL,JHRINA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)232047,9893253025

MP/980/99/Adv DHARAMENDRA SINGH MAMAR124.
NEHRU WARD,JARNA ROAD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230673,9425815831

MP/1467/99/AdvVIPIN KUMAR SHARMA125.
POST-SINGHPUR(BADA), 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-268452,9893629987

MP/1954/99/AdvRAJESH SHARMA126.
NEAR POWER HOUSE, NARSINGH WARD, KA 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07793)-270572,9424303588

MP/2817/99/AdvRAJESHWAR DAS VAISHNAV127.
AT-MEHGUA, POST-BILAHRA(NADIA), 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424667603

MP/3400/99/AdvNAVIN KUMAR SONI128.
DEWAN CHAND TALL ROAD, KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)-231487,9425170429

MP/3829/99/AdvRANJEET SINGH PATEL129.
VARDAN VILLA,CIVIL LINES, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230840,9424441111

MP/3849/99/AdvMANISH TUTEJA130.
SIDHESHWAR COLONY, MANDI ROAD,STATI 
STATIONGANJ,NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236119,9425072478

MP/302/00/Adv SANJAY SINGH RAJPUT131.
BAR ASSOCIATION , NARSINGHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07794-292215,9424912155

MP/1262/00/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR KACHHI132.
KHAIRI NAKA, TEEN PULIYA, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826472754

MP/1965/00/AdvAJAY SHANKAR PAL133.
INDIRA WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231713,9425170373

MP/3895/00/AdvSWATANTRA KUMAR NEMA134.
RAM BHAWAN,SHANKER MANDIR INDRA 
WAR WARD,KANDELI,NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)-232573,9424732403

MP/4961/00/AdvAMITABH STHAPAK135.
NEAR OF POWER HOUSE,NARSINGH 
WARD,K KARELI,NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. (07792)270969,271967,9424304311

MP/409/01/Adv DHARMENDRA  KUMAR KEWAT136.
VILL-DHUBGAT,POST-MAGHARDHA, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230982,9425468943

MP/908/01/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR CHANDANIA137.
KISANI WARD, NEAR OLD NARSINGH TEMP 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424301169,9424301169

MP/1684/01/AdvPRACHI SHRIVASTAVA138.
"GURU KRIPA" COLLEGE ROAD  KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07793-270588,8989607428

MP/1741/01/AdvPRAHLAD SINGH PATEL139.
159,GURUDWARA CHOWK, BAJRANG 
WARD,K KANDELI,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425469313,9425469313

MP/1746/01/AdvMANISH NEMA140.
GANDHI WARD MAIN ROAD,  KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-230446,9424644006

MP/1747/01/AdvRAKESH KUMAR NEMA141.
RAM WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-231344,9407057121

MP/2094/01/AdvASHISH KUMAR  YADAV142.
SADAR,SHASTRI WARD,BEHIND GOVT H.S. 
SCHOOL,NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893207987,9893207987

MP/563/02/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  CHANDAIYA143.
ITWARA BAZAR, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-230128,9755217877

MP/748-A/02/AdvBAL MUKUND KAUSHIK144.
C/O N.S.CHOUDHARY,S/E., NEAR 
M.G.COLLEGE, MAHAVEER WARD, KARELI, 
Ph./Mo. 9893689378

MP/1048/02/AdvAJAZ AHMAD145.
RAM WARD  KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893815417

MP/1351/02/AdvRAJNEESH JAIN146.
105,GURUKRIPA, BAJRANG WARD,KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-48700,9425839091

MP/1369/02/AdvMOHD. ANWAR QURESHI147.
H.NO.98,NEAR PUTRI SHALA,TILAK 
WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-233493,9425469021

MP/1380/02/AdvANKUR SHARMA148.
VILL & POST-  SINGHPUR (BADA), 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-268205,9893209805

MP/1666/02/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR JAT149.
KISANI WARD, TALAPAR, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-230828,9993772254

MP/1784/02/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR  SONI150.
BARGI COLONY,SINGHPUR ROAD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-234716,9424302575

MP/2919/02/AdvNANHE LAL RAI151.
SHANKARACHARYA WARD,BEHIND- 
DHARELIYA BULDINGH, KANDELI 
Ph./Mo. (07792)230756,9479473182

MP/3226/02/AdvRAM PATEL152.
CH.BHUPENDRA  SINGH PATEL, CHHOTI  
BAKHAR, PATEL WARD,KANDELI, 
Ph./Mo. (07792)-230754,9425389233

MP/3282/02/AdvDULLAM SINGH LODHI(PATEL)153.
C/O SHRI G.S.PATEL ADV, MUSHRAN WARD, 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07794)-292214,8989157374

MP/72/03/Adv AKASH TIWARI154.
NEHRU WARD, KARBALA ROAD, NEAR MATA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-231432,9977539001

MP/128/03/Adv BABOO SINGH  RAJPUT155.
MALPANI NAGAR,SUBHASH WARD,KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07793)270668,9425170385

MP/426/03/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA156.
KRISHAN WARD, MAIN ROAD,STATION GAN 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236381,9893525354

MP/461/03/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR  PALIWAL157.
GAYA DUTT WARD,STATION GUNJ, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236621,9893208525

MP/1772/03/AdvVIVEK NEMA158.
NARSINGH WARD  NEAR  NAKHAR, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-230366,9406731915

MP/1788/03/AdvATUL SHARMA159.
BAR ASSOCIATION, NARSINGHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893575035

MP/2048/03/AdvMANISH  SHARMA160.
CIVIL LINE,SHANKARYCHARYA   WARD  H 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424302135
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MP/2297/03/AdvPRAVENDRA KUMAR KAURAV161.
BAR ASSOCIATION, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07793-279155,9826595775

MP/3587/03/AdvRAJENDRA L. RADHAKRISHNAN162.
DR, AMBEDKAR WARD,  KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8964018007,8964018007

MP/3627/03/AdvPRATAP SINGH  PATEL163.
GALI NO-1,PRATAP NAGAR COLONY, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)-200130,9685562307

MP/388/04/Adv BHAI LAL  BIRTIYA164.
NEAR-A CABIN,KARAKBEL, TEH- GOTEGAON 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-263519,9926350519

MP/682/04/Adv AJAY SINGH  CHOUHAN165.
39 ADARSH COLONY (NARSINGH PUBLIC 
SCHOOL ROADM  KHERI NAKA, 
Ph./Mo. 9826155427

MP/1019/04/AdvRANJITA NEMA166.
MANISH COMPLEX,CIVIL LINE,MAIN ROAD,  
KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07992-230267,9424606600

MP/1545/04/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PATEL167.
VILL POST  MEKH,  TAH GOTE GAON, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926068233

MP/1757/04/AdvSHARAD KUMAR GUPTA168.
NEAR SAI NATH  MANDIR,  INDRA WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07992-233289,7566508071

MP/2021/04/AdvAMIT NEMA169.
C/O SHRI AJAY NEMA ADV. 4, SHIVANI 
COMP.KESHARWANI COLLEGE ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9893305313

MP/2066/04/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR  NEMA170.
C/O SHRI RAMESH  KUMAR NEMA, BAJRANG  
WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-232991,9993772262

MP/2336/04/AdvPURUSHOTTAM SINGH LODHI171.
POST- MURGA KHEDA, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977735330,9977735330

MP/2642/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA172.
VILL SARASDOL  BETLI TAH-KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406824231

MP/3369/04/AdvNEPAL SINGH  RAJPUT173.
NEAR RLY GATE,PATHAK WARD 
NURSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179706139

MP/3820/04/AdvDEVENDRA GIRI  GOSWAMI174.
DHANARE COLONY, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. (07792)-232270,9425170452

MP/3920/04/AdvAKSHAY  TIWARI175.
PANCHWATI BHAWAN, GAYADATT 
WARD,MANDI ROAD,STATION GANJ, 
Ph./Mo. (07792)-236017,9425857625

MP/60/05/Adv RAKESH KUMAR  TIWARI176.
RAM WARD   SANKAL ROAD,  KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869872991

MP/414/05/Adv PRASHANT DUBEY177.
NARSINGH COLONY NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8964830316

MP/1017/05/AdvSURENDRA SINGH  VERMA178.
SIDDI SADAN,  INDRA  WARD ,  ITWARA 
BAZAR,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993406291

MP/1174/05/AdvSHARAD KUMAR  SHARMA179.
GANDHI WARD, KANDELI PINCODE- 487001 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424301711

MP/1595/05/AdvSHARAD KUMAR CHANDEL180.
JAI PRAKASH WARD   GALLA MANDI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926649152

MP/1676/05/AdvPRATAP SINGH RAJPOOT181.
KAMATH WARD GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9479644840

MP/1996/05/AdvAJAY KUMAR MALVIYA182.
DANARE  COLONY GALI NO 3, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993057660

MP/2155/05/AdvRAKESH  YADAV183.
BEHIND SINDHI COLONY KRISHNA WARD 
STATION GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566671760

MP/2868/05/AdvSHAILESH  PUROHIT184.
248, NARSING WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407846799

MP/3245/05/AdvROSHAN CHANDRA185.
JAIL LINE , SUB JAIL PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9425833873

MP/3259/05/AdvRAJEEV SHARMA186.
SINGPUR BADA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8435547991,9754784660

MP/90/06/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI187.
RISHI JWELERS  GURUDWARA CHOWK  
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424667975,9424667975

MP/117/06/Adv JAY SHANKAR  PAL188.
INDRA WARD KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-231713,9424644957

MP/631/06/Adv NARENDRA BATHREE189.
NEAR BY RAILWAY GATE, SHANTI 
NAGAR,NAKATUA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424630901

MP/1241/06/AdvLAKHAN SONI190.
MUSHRAN WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 230196,9993772262

MP/1262/06/AdvPAWAN KUMAR UMRE191.
INDRA  WARD KANDELI , NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 232890,9977323034

MP/1492/06/AdvMUKESH KUMAR MEHRA192.
VILL BANSKUWARI POST MAGARDA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300685485,9977849661

MP/1576/06/AdvSAJ MOHAMMAD  KHAN193.
JAGAT DEO WARD NO 13, AMARWADA

Ph./Mo. 9993779105,9993779105

MP/1600/06/AdvKAPIL SHARMA194.
AT POST SINGHPUR NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792268433,9993214433

MP/1688/06/AdvJALAJ  KHEMARIA195.
SANJAY WARD, NEAR CHOTI MASZID, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826344221,9826344221

MP/1926/06/AdvSUSHANT  PUROHIT196.
248, NARSINGH WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425170199,9425170199

MP/221/07/Adv MANISH NEMA197.
MANISH COMPLEX, CIVIL LINES, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424606600

MP/559/07/Adv BRAJESH SHARMA198.
BARGI ROAD, CHHOTA GATE, KAMATH 
WARD, GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9425468015,9425468015

MP/1081/07/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR KESHARI199.
GALI NO.6,DHANAREY COLONY, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755278108,9755278108

MP/1311/07/AdvKAILASH PRAJAPATI200.
PIPTA PAR PATHAK WARD KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926984678,9926984678
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MP/1419/07/AdvPRAFULL UPDHAYAY201.
C/O SHRI H.C. UPADHYAY, CIVIL COURT, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926989558,9424630915

MP/1457/07/AdvGANGA PRASAD PATEL202.
BEHIND NANDI BIDI FACTORY, STATION 
GANJ, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424750776,7354100200

MP/1504/07/AdvRAJESH GUPTA203.
SINGPUR ROAD, NEAR RAILWAY GATE, 
PATHAK WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893689386,9893689386

MP/1505/07/AdvAKHILESH OSWAL204.
ANAND NAGAR COLONY, MUSHRAN WARD, 
KANDLI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926443859,9424946525

MP/1704/07/AdvSUNDAR LAL JATAV205.
NEAR DADA DHUNI MANDIR, DEDWAR 
JHIRHA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-230772,8889735937

MP/1841/07/AdvVINAY CHOUDHARY206.
POST VILLAGE- BEDU, GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9301393558,9424349125

MP/1932/07/AdvTARANA NAHID KHAN207.
DHANARA COLONY, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792-232838,8989433497

MP/2275/07/AdvBHIKAM SINGH KAURAV208.
COLLEGE ROAD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9881667877,9424946291

MP/2594/07/AdvHARPAL SINGH RAJPUT209.
630, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 4700131,9407396927

MP/2650/07/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR BATHRE210.
AT POST SINGHPUR ( BADA) NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981004553,9981004553

MP/2922/07/AdvMOHAMMAD SABIR KHAN211.
JAMA MASJID, LAXMI NARAYAN WARD , 
KARELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826632619,9826632619

MP/81/08/Adv ABHISHEK KUMAR GOLANDAZ212.
C/O SHRI BABBY MISHRA, OPP. SHIV SAI 
TEMPLE,  NARSINGH  COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9893710031,9424673102

MP/1503/08/AdvAJAY SINGH RATHOUR213.
MAIN ROAD, DHANORA, POST DHANORA, 
LAKHNADONE
Ph./Mo. 8120993722

MP/1576/08/AdvDHERENDRA KUMAR  BANGAIYA214.
A/O H.N. 50, PATEL WARD NO 18, KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926748905,9926748905

MP/1585/08/AdvVIKAS KUMAR JAIN215.
NEAR MURDHI DHAR MANDIR, NARSINGH 
WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300797814,9009124696

MP/1589/08/AdvJAGDEESH PRASAD PATEL216.
150, Qt. NEAR OF CONVENT SCHOOL, 
DHANARE COLONY, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424302575,9424302575

MP/1602/08/AdvJAGDISH  PRASAD SAHU217.
MUSHRAN WARD,  SANKAL ROAD,  
KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9393208277,9893208277

MP/1609/08/AdvMANISH KUMAR JAT218.
KISANI WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926575580,8982660308

MP/1923/08/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SAHU219.
VILL BAGASPUR, GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9826103521,9826103521

MP/2115/08/AdvADITYA SHRIVASTAVA220.
A/O ASHISH COLONY, MAHENDRA WARD, 
KARELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893689378,9893689378

MP/1493/09/AdvKAVITA JHARIYA221.
DR. BELAPUR WARD NO 9, KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098819191

MP/1875/09/AdvRANJEET SINGH GUJAR222.
SADAR COLONY, H/40, NEAR SADAR 
TEMPLE, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425468355

MP/2293/09/AdvVIVEK SAGAR SILAWAT223.
ATLIG 39, H.B.C. NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302249810

MP/2411/09/AdvDEEPTI PALIWAL224.
AT POST CHANWARPATHA, TAH- KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977922339

MP/2419/09/AdvDURGESH KUMAR GUPTA225.
NEAR  THE HEAD POST OFFICE, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993351699

MP/2428/09/AdvNITIN KUMAR GUPTA226.
I/F HEAD POST OFFICE KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792-232294,7898173803

MP/2697/09/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH KAURAV227.
BESIDE BHATIA HOUSE, OPP. GOVT P.G. 
COLLEGE, KHNDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425857087

MP/2967/09/AdvSANAND GOPAL SHRIVASTAVA228.
BAJRANG WAD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407050210

MP/3021/09/AdvNEERAJ AGRAWAL229.
SUBHASH WARD, BADI ZEEN, KARELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07793-272227,9630323232

MP/603/10/Adv KHEM CHAND CHOUDHARY230.
H.N. 88, BEHIND OLD MARKATINA SOCIETY, 
GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9300599556

MP/661/10/Adv ANIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA231.
H.NO. 343, SADAR COLONY, SAHU KA 
BAGICHA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319911928,8319911928

MP/1409/10/AdvSHRIKANT SONAKIYA232.
OPP. PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, TILAK 
WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993323059

MP/1458/10/AdvMOHAMMAD AZIMUDDIN QURESHI233.
NEAR HINDI PUTRI SHALA , RAM 
WARD,KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893885544

MP/1710/10/AdvHARIOM PRASAD KATIYA234.
BARUREWA, POST BHAINSA PALA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098104455

MP/2447/10/AdvSAKET SHARMA235.
ANAND PARISAR, PRATAP  NAGAR  
DHANARE COLONY, GALI NO 8, 
Ph./Mo. 9303117015

MP/3687/10/AdvJITENDRA SINGH236.
C/O SHRI R.S. PATEL, NEW ADARSH 
COLONY,GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907285853

MP/3754/10/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA237.
POST SINGHPUR BAD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989435968

MP/4213/10/AdvAABHASH JAIN (DAED)238.
SHANTI SADAN OPP. JAIN MANDIR, RAM 
WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9285757300

MP/4230/10/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH LODHI239.
BOUCHHAR, POST KARAKBEL, GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9406769347

MP/4245/10/AdvBHOPAT SINGH PATEL240.
BAMHORI, POST- MALAH, PIPRIYA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120232597
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MP/4263/10/AdvKRISHNA KANT SAHU241.
SITARAM GALI GANDHI WARD, MAIN ROAD, 
KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713942795

MP/4332/10/AdvKRISHAN KUMAR242.
BARGT POST KARKBEL, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479473585

MP/4392/10/AdvANEETA KACHHI243.
AT POST SOORAWRI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7879112732

MP/4568/10/AdvMANISH KUMAR NAIK244.
PATRIYA MOHALLA, NEHRU WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685950561

MP/186/12/Adv MOHINI RAJAK245.
AT POST BHINGHPUR,  PALA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9630640436

MP/233/12/Adv VINEET KUMAR SONI246.
H.N. 43, PATERIYA MOHALLA, NEHRU 
WARD, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407375782

MP/1134/12/AdvSANJU PATERIYA247.
BAR ROOM CIVIL COURT, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889995115

MP/1168/12/AdvKALPANA VERMA248.
LAXMI BHAVAN, RAMWARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425468967

MP/1402/12/AdvNEELIMA RAJPOOT249.
VILL GUNDRAI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907087899

MP/1415/12/AdvAASHMA NAZ250.
REST HOUSE, SUBHASH WARD, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584665050

MP/1723/12/AdvRAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI251.
BY PASS ROAD, VIPATPURA, MAGHARDA 
CHOWK, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826985169

MP/1800/12/AdvAMANDEEP SINGH ARORA252.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, H.N. MIG-8, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893202959

MP/875/13/Adv ROHAN JAIN253.
KATHAL KIRANA AT POST TENDUKHEDA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770390410

MP/1344/13/AdvADITYA KUMAR JAIN254.
ANAND NAGAR COLONY, RAM WARD 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893208574

MP/1414/13/AdvSADHANA SONI255.
NEAR POWER HOUSE KARELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982814496

MP/1548/13/AdvJITENDRA SWAROOP  SAHU256.
SINGHPUR CHOURAHA, KANDELI, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406526742

MP/1719/13/AdvGOURI SHANKAR257.
V/P NAYA GOAN NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893312102

MP/2467/13/AdvHEMANT KUMAR DEHARIYA258.
HNO-60, BRAJ MOHAN NAGAR, CHAPAR 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755406735

MP/2482/13/AdvMANORAMA THAKUR259.
RAILWAY COLONY,H. BAD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9691627748

MP/752/14/Adv MADHUSUDAN PATEL260.
NEAR SHARDA MANDIR, NIRANJAN 
WARD,KARELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977071818

MP/946/14/Adv ABHA SAHU261.
NEW DHANARE 
COLONY,150-QUATERS,STREET-03 
Ph./Mo. 9770884222

MP/1560/14/AdvPRAKASH DUTT PATEL262.
R R I,RAJEEV WARD,H. NO.-4,ITWARA 
BAZAR,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425983829

MP/2054/14/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR AWASTHI263.
OPP.-GIRIRAJ SCHOOL,NEW DHANARE 
COLONY NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425420371

MP/2067/14/AdvYAKOOB KHAN264.
SHASTRI WARD,BEHIND EXCELENCE 
SCHOOL NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993076901

MP/2339/14/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PALIWAL265.
NARSINGH WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425469092

MP/1920/15/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR PANDEY266.
H. NO.-136,TILAK WARD,BESAID CHOTI 
MASJID,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617332288

MP/158/16/Adv AYAZ AHMED SHEIKH267.
AZAD WARD,NEAR KHOBA WALA,KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893206806

MP/647/16/Adv SAMRADHI NEMA268.
118, NARSINGH WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425165820

MP/1761/16/AdvNASEEM BEGUM269.
NEAR PUTRI SHALA,TILAK WARD,KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806578678

MP/953/17/Adv REKHA SINGH PATEL270.
INFRONT OF KRISHI UPAJ MANDI,SURAJ 
GOAN ROAD,STATION GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425717230

MP/1094/17/AdvABHISHEK TIWARI271.
LIG-40 HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981614805

MP/2104/17/AdvCHIRANJEEV TIWARI272.
F NO-07,FAIRDEAL 
APARTMENT,MAHANADDA MADAN MAHAL 
Ph./Mo. 9479471933

MP/2152/17/AdvRAGHURAJ SINGH KOURAV273.
H NO-16-B PWD QUARTER,SADAR COLONY 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9644816715

MP/2687/17/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR CHAKRAWARTI274.
H NO-123/G,NEAR ,RAILWAY GATE,SHANTI 
NAGAR,BARGI COLONY NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407807080

MP/80/18/Adv UMA CHANDOLIYA275.
MAHADEO WARD, KARELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8959178777

MP/114/18/Adv ATUL KUMAR NEMA276.
MAIN ROAD KARAKBEL NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9713225588

MP/153/18/Adv MOHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN277.
NEAR SAIYAD BABA DARGAH, BELAPURKAR 
WARD, KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752128332,9425468332

MP/155/18/Adv ARTI BAGHROLIYA278.
BLOK-A,40, ANAND NAGAR, 
BAHODPUR,LASHKAR GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 8517987671

MP/204/18/Adv PUSHPENDRA PATERIYA279.
RANI AVANTI BAI WARD,TINDANI ROAD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424946550

MP/228/18/Adv SHIVCHARAN JHARIYA280.
BEHIND NALKOOP COLONY,SUBHASH WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074280803
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MP/280/18/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY281.
C/O-MR GOVIND PRASAD CHOUDHARY,717 
DURGA COLONY,SANJEEVANI 
Ph./Mo. 9399875180,9399875180

MP/728/18/Adv SOURBAH NEMA282.
ROOM NO 2, DISTRICT AND SESSION 
COURT NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319789671

MP/1005/18/AdvAMAN GUPTA283.
NEAR PUTRI SHALA RAM WARD KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989435757

MP/1099/18/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR URELE284.
POST-KARAKBEL GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 7566105552

MP/1253/18/AdvPRANJAL DUBEY285.
ANNAPURNA 4 ANAND NAGAR 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7741933592

MP/1525/18/AdvSULOCHANA TIWARI286.
C/O-MR. RAJNIKANT TIWARI MURLIDHAR 
MANDIR NARSINGH WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989719758

MP/113/19/Adv RAM SEVAK DHAKAR287.
DHANARE COLONY, GALI NO-2, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425169421

MP/160/19/Adv RAJESH SHRIVASTAVA288.
NAVIN SARSHVTI VIDHYA PEETH SHANTI 
NAGAR NAKATUA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340065660

MP/570/19/Adv SARITA MAHOBIYA289.
KISANI WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109777023

MP/596/19/Adv ANAND SHRIVASTAVA290.
HO NO-5/6, B. S. N. L. COLONY, RIDGE 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871701102

MP/708/19/Adv SUPRIYA RAI291.
GALI NO. 15, YADAV COLONY, KAMATH 
WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685848028

MP/1194/19/AdvSITARAM SAHU292.
68/K, PALI MOHALLA PATHAK WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770952199

MP/1741/19/AdvSHIVAM SAHU293.
NEHRU WARD GULAB CHAURAHA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424993367

MP/2167/19/AdvSHAHEDA PARVEEN294.
KISANI WARD TALAPAR HOUSE NO. 218, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340555291

MP/2585/19/AdvAASHISH SARATHEY295.
HO NO-54, DR RAJENDRA PRASAD WARD 
KARELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424997798

MP/2730/19/AdvCHANDRA SHEKHAR YADAV296.
VILLAGE/POST-UMARPANI KHURSURU 
THANA- KARELI TEH- GADARWARA 
Ph./Mo. 8305295476

MP/2742/19/AdvPALASH SHARMA297.
HO. NO. 315 C/O SHARMA IRON STORES 
SHIVAJI WARD KENDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962148119

MP/2808/19/AdvSHASHANK RAGHUWANSHI298.
MAHATMA GANDHI WARD KARELI BASTI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354328888

MP/39/20/Adv ARCHANA PANDEY299.
CENTRAL JAIL, JAIL COLONY NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7879592033

MP/84/20/Adv DINESH KUMAR BATHRE300.
SINGHPUR BADA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893287184

MP/144/20/Adv ISHU RAI301.
VANSHIKA STEEL FERNITURE MAIN ROAD 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584171777

MP/487/20/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR BATHRE302.
8/6,TIT BULDING POLICE QUATER 
KANCHGHAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424510685

MP/1246/20/AdvROHIT SINGH RAJPUT303.
CIVIL LINES SHASTRI WARD NARSI AHPUR 
CIVIL LINES SHAJTRI WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589552164

MP/1650/20/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA304.
GALI NO 2 DHANARE COLONY TINDNI ROAD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424398075

MP/1659/20/AdvCHANDRA PRATAP SINGH THAKUR305.
C/O SHRI A.L THAKUR GALI NO 7 DHANARE 
COLONY NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987458600

MP/1820/20/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR306.
H.NO 334 TILAK WARD UDYOG NAGARI 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349166364

MP/2377/20/AdvSURYAKANT DUBEY307.
VILLAGE/POST-BARMAN,NEAR CHITRAGUPT 
MANDIR ,TEH.KARELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7748850030

MP/2401/20/AdvAMAN KOTHARI308.
TILAK WARD,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893659165

MP/2434/20/AdvPOOJA VISHWAKARMA309.
MAHENDRA WARD,KILEDAR KARELI

Ph./Mo. 7987442899

MP/2448/20/AdvINDERA CHHIRA310.
PATHAK WARD ,PALI MOHALLA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120906747

MP/2857/20/AdvLAXMI NAYAK311.
114 NALA WALA CHAKKAR ROAD AJAD 
WARD KANDELY NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713985194

MP/156/21/Adv PRAKHAR SAHU312.
M30 HOUSING BOARD COLONY BALAJI 
COMPLEX NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179648198

MP/711/21/Adv DAYAPRASAD AHARWAR313.
VILLAGE-MAGARDHA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424397929

MP/712/21/Adv MAYANK SHRIVASTAVA314.
POST-KANDELI,BAJRANG WARD NEAR 
GURUDWARA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424376626

MP/829/21/Adv KUSHAGRA SINGH KOURAV315.
VILLAGE-KHANCHARI,POST-NIJORE 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479599390

MP/914/21/Adv MO.TAHIR KHAN316.
AZAD WARD KANDELI NEAR KHOVA VALO 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869249671

MP/1010/21/AdvADITYA TIWARI317.
NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,LAXMI NARAYAN WARD 
KARELI
Ph./Mo. 9584102728

MP/1058/21/AdvGOPI PATEL318.
BAJRANG WARD SINGHPUR CHOURAHA 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7974315782

MP/1090/21/AdvNEETESH DEHARIYA319.
YADAV COLONY KAMATH WARD KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109113922

MP/1304/21/AdvDIVYA TAMRAKAR320.
SHOBHA SHRI KANDELI SHIVAJI WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7060826550
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MP/1679/21/AdvNARENDRA SINGH PATEL321.
NEAR MAHARANA PRATAP SCHOOL 
NIRANJAN WARD KARELI
Ph./Mo. 8989778317

MP/2029/21/AdvDASHRATH LAL CHOUDHARY322.
AZAD WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9589372131

MP/2106/21/AdvAKASH DUBEY323.
YADAV COLONY NEAR SIDESHWAR 
MADHIYA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424947571

MP/2345/21/AdvRAJKUMAR KHARE324.
TEH.-GOTEGAON,BOSE WARD KISANI 
MOHALLA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131270031

MP/2662/21/AdvARUN SINGH CHANDOLIYA325.
NEW DHNRE COLONY GALI NO.0 NEAR 
BARTANWALA DHANIRAM NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319447733

MP/2774/21/AdvADITI PATHAK326.
NEAR URDU SVHOOL H NO-234 TILAK 
WARD KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349218558

MP/2973/21/AdvSAKET SEN327.
VILLAGE-LOKIPAR,POST-SINGHPUR BADA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424920842

MP/2975/21/AdvVAIJANTI PATEL328.
TEH.-KARELI,PIPARIYA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926414539

MP/3198/21/AdvADIL KUNJDA329.
BELEPUKAR WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098850197

MP/3387/21/AdvNITENDRA NATH330.
KAMATH WARD YADAV COLONY 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977592520

MP/3463/21/AdvDURGA KAHAR331.
AZAD WARD BEHIND KHIVA VALO 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7509749914

MP/3518/21/AdvAKANSHU SHARMA332.
VILLAGE-KARTAJ,POST-SINGHPUR,KARELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479608356

MP/3566/21/AdvMOHAMMAD SAMEER333.
LAXMI NARAYAN WARD,KARELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989751299

MP/3801/21/AdvSWATI MISHRA334.
120,PATEL WARD GURU DWARA CHOWK 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260546251

MP/3809/21/AdvALEEM SHAIKH335.
H.NO.218,KISANI WARD TALAPAR 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109464006

MP/3831/21/AdvSHUBHI SHARMA336.
MUKAM ,POST-SINGHPUR NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407269239

MP/4164/21/AdvKHALID FAIZAN QURESHI337.
KASAI MANDI KANDELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993392700

MP/4206/21/AdvPRAKHAR DUBEY338.
SUBHASH WARD KARELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424762246

MP/4271/21/AdvABHISHEK PRAJAPATI339.
KUMHARI MOHALLA SHIVAJI WARD 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713737898

MP/4778/21/AdvJAYANTI TIWARI340.
NEW HARIJAN THANE QUR.NO.4 STATION 
ROAD PULICE LINE KE PASS NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302632338

MP/4839/21/AdvBABITA CHOURASIYA341.
GANESH WARD KARELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7400892300

MP/194/22/Adv KANCHAN JAHRIA342.
44 SAI KRIPA BHAWAN MAHAJANI WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755393370

MP/280/22/Adv SHUBHAM CHAUHAN343.
GALI NO.5 DHANARE COLONY 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407320335

MP/1367/22/AdvKIRAN PATEL344.
H.NO.366,NEAR DR. R.N. NEMA RAJEEV 
WARD CIVIL LINE NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9516236616

MP/1537/22/AdvRABEENA RAIKWAR345.
AMGAON BADA KARELI

Ph./Mo. 7771854911

MP/1547/22/AdvSHARIQ KHAN346.
NIRANJAN WARD KHAIRI NAKA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406945066

MP/1833/22/AdvSHARAD NARAYAN PATEL347.
C/O YOGESH DATT PATEL,H.NO.4 
BHAGATSINGH WARD JAIN KIRANA 
Ph./Mo. 8770975959

MP/2043/22/AdvPRAKHAR TRIVEDI348.
INFRONT OF PG COLLEGE CIVIL LINES 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340830026

MP/3684/22/AdvKHUSHBOO KATARIA349.
GAYADATT WARD MANDI ROAD STATION 
GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303409404

MP/4075/22/AdvSHISHIR NEMA350.
GAYADUTTA WARD NEAR JAIN MANDIR 
STATION GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989777789

MP/4323/22/AdvNAMAN MEHRA351.
NEW COLONY VIPATAPURA MARGDHA ROAD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000709834

MP/5878/22/AdvDHARINI SHARMA352.
VILLAGE-KARAPGAON NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755461383

MP/5897/22/AdvAASHUTOSH SHRIVASTAVA353.
147 VINDHYA CITY NIRANJAN WARD 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989988777

MP/581/23/Adv NEHA NEMA354.
C/O VISHNU PRASAD NEMA, NEAR SANJAY 
LODGE, STATION GUNJ GAYA DUTT WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9131035738

MP/582/23/Adv RAHUL SINGH JAT355.
HO NO 65 VILLAGE KHEIRI NAKA TEH 
KARELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424301662

MP/583/23/Adv PRATEEK PURI GOSWAMI356.
MAHANT BHAWAN MAIN ROAD SHIVAJI 
WARD KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753393315

MP/589/23/Adv SARTHAK RAJAK357.
YADAV COLONY GOKUL NAGAR GALI NO 2 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893474693

MP/596/23/Adv MOHINI PATEL358.
VILLAGE-PATNA,POST-GHAGHROLA 
PIN-487441 GADARWARA
Ph./Mo. 6260955230

MP/602/23/Adv SUMAYLA KHAN359.
INDRA WARD GURUDWARA CHOWK 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349539187

MP/639/23/Adv ROHIT NEMA360.
GAYADATT WARD MANDI ROAD STATION 
GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989436208
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MP/1174/23/AdvSHANKAR LAL TIWARI361.
GALI NO.2 DHANARE COLONY RANI 
AWANTI WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425168503

MP/1248/23/AdvPREM CHANDRA SHAKYA362.
GALI NO.5 DHANARE COLONY RANI 
AWANTI BAI WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425468861

MP/1962/23/AdvRAVI CHOURASIYA363.
INFRONT OF RANG MAHAL VASTRALAY,RAM 
WARD KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993314764

MP/2104/23/AdvANKIT SAHU364.
YADAV COLONY KAMARTH WARD GALI 
NO.15 NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305273978

MP/3077/23/AdvPAVAN KUMAR YADAV365.
BEHIND SHINDHI COLONY KRISHNA WARD 
STATION GANJ NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 6261541878

MP/3259/23/AdvASHUTOSH PRADHAN366.
GALI NO-09 SADAR COLONY NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9340251561

MP/3444/23/AdvPARAS PALI367.
PATHAK WARD RAM COLONY NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893422409

MP/3696/23/AdvVINAYAK DUTTA CHOUBEY368.
SHRI HARI KALA SINGHPUR(BADA) 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981412388

MP/3929/23/AdvASHISH KUMAR YADAV369.
YADAV COLONY GALI NO.16 KAMATH WARD 
KANDENY NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424964203

MP/4113/23/AdvDEVENDRA PRAJAPATI370.
KALI MANDIR KE PASS NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9589640101

MP/4154/23/AdvRAHUL CHOURASIYA371.
KISANI WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7470702378

MP/4239/23/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN372.
POST-BATESARA,TEH.-GADARWARA 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926581783

MP/5363/23/AdvSHUBHAM DUBEY373.
MAHENDRA WARD KARELI

Ph./Mo. 9039819092

MP/5708/23/AdvMUSKAN VASWANI374.
MAA RAJESHWARI BHAWAN NEAR 
POLI-TECHNIQUE COLLEGE ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 6264809905

MP/5775/23/AdvSHIVENDRA RIPU DAMAN SINGH375.
GANESH NAGAR NEAR BARGI COLONY 
NAKATUA NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893290763

MP/6252/23/AdvAKASH KUMAR LODHI376.
VILLAGE-RICHA,POST-BELKHEDI 
GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9770688818

MP/6298/23/AdvNISHA NEMA377.
RADHA WALLABH WARD KARELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131430988

MP/6311/23/AdvDASHRATH MEHRA378.
SILARI POST VIKRAMPUR TEH-GOTEGAON 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103242978

MP/6381/23/AdvSUBHASH NEMA379.
139 NARSINGH WARD NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479608131

MP/6442/23/AdvPRIYANKA NEMA380.
MUSKAN WARD VIVEK BAL BIHAR SCHOOL 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179782008

MP/6477/23/AdvPRARTHNA NEMA381.
SANKAL ROAD MUSHRAN WARD KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489280841

MP/6513/23/AdvASMA SHEIKH382.
KISANI WARD TALAPAR NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8839089579

MP/7738/23/AdvRAHUL DEHARIYA383.
VILLAGE-CHOURAPATHA,PIN-480994 
KEVLARI
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/519/24/Adv ASHUTOSH SONI384.
BESIDES PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 
ASHUTOSH JEWELLERS NARSINGH WARD 
Ph./Mo. 6260882955

MP/757/24/Adv BHAGIRATH JATAV385.
HEERAPUR POST-BHATERA,PIN-487555 
TENDUKHEDA-NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9644099719

MP/828/24/Adv PRITY THAKUR386.
MAHENDRA WARD KARELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 8959140404

MP/1436/24/AdvSARVESH SHRIVASTAVA387.
SHUBHAM COLONY NIRANJAN WARD ROYAL 
CITY KARELI
Ph./Mo. 8224053418

MP/2061/24/AdvRUPESH GOLHANI388.
MEHGAON KALAN,PIN-480886 LAKHNADONE

Ph./Mo. 7697934085

MP/3010/24/AdvGAGAN GUPTA389.
POST-AMGAON 
BADA,TEHSIL-KARELI,PIN-487225 
Ph./Mo. 9407530504

MP/3349/24/AdvPOONAM CHAND JATAV390.
NEAR DF MGM COLLEGE MAHADEV 
WARD,KARELI,PIN-487221 NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461887999

MP/3375/24/AdvAASIF KHAN391.
PALIWAL DAL MILL KE PICHE IMALIYA 
ROAD KARELI
Ph./Mo. 8770589057

MP/3481/24/AdvRANJEET CHOUDHARY392.
MUSHRAN WARD SANKAL ROAD, KANDELI, 
PIN-487001 NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926535176

MP/3709/24/AdvPIYUSH SONI393.
RAM WARD ANAND NAGAR COLONY 
KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871800334

MP/4132/24/AdvGOVIND SAHU394.
MAHARANA PRATAP SCHOOL ROAD 
HANUMAN WARD KARELI
Ph./Mo. 7354721071

MP/4391/24/AdvPRANSHU NEMA395.
INDIRA GANDHI WARD KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7049582996

MP/5007/24/AdvPRIYANKA PATEL396.
GRAM BHAGPOUNDI POST DHAGIDHANA 
GRAM PANCHYAT NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8223845527

MP/5083/24/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR KOURAV397.
VILLAGE-PURGAWAN,POST-PANERI,PIN-487
441 GADARWARA
Ph./Mo. 7067463524

MP/5106/24/AdvPRIYANKA LODHI398.
GRAH BASPANI POST SURWARI THANA 
THEMI TES-GOTEGAO NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165210557

MP/5367/24/AdvSHUBHAM MALVIYA399.
NARSINGH WARD KARELI

Ph./Mo. 7974239347

MP/5475/24/AdvDEEKSHA RAJPUT400.
VILLAGE-GARARU,POST-NAYAKHEDA,PIN-48
7001 NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 7067377036
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MP/5583/24/AdvPRIYA VASWANI401.
MAA RAJESHWARI BHAWAN POLYTECNIC 
COLLEGE ROAD SUBHASH NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8485059782

MP/5615/24/AdvMAITRI JAIN402.
INFRONT OF JAIN TEMPLE RAM WARD 
KANDALI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407487929

MP/5723/24/AdvBHUVNESHWARI PATEL403.
VILLAGE-BADHAIYAKHEDA MOHAS 
PIN-487118 GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 6260471547

MP/5782/24/AdvRASHMI MEHRA404.
VILLAGE-SURAJGAON,POST-KHAMTARA,PIN-
487001 NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260433086

MP/7492/24/AdvANJALI SAHU405.
SHRI SUNIL KIRANA MAIN ROAD NIRANJAN 
WARD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754656539

MP/225/25/Adv MOHAMMAD SALMAN406.
BELAPURKAR WARD HAJRATGANJ KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305392011

MP/3839/25/AdvMANTRANA JAIN407.
INFRONT OF JAIN TEMPLE RAM 
WARD,KANDELI NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340460111

MP/5866/25/AdvVIKAS MISHRA408.
133-4 NEW GUJRATI COLONY GANGA 
NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893254253

MP/7093/25/AdvSANKALP PARIHAR409.
H.NO.93 VILLAGE-JOBA,PIN-487221 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9243401244

MP/8145/25/AdvNISHANT BAJPAI410.
VILLAGE-BILONI,PIN-487441 GADARWARA

Ph./Mo. 9009545431

MP/8954/25/AdvYOGESH LODHI411.
POST-DEVNAGAR NAYA,PIN-487001 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 6261652589

MP/9190/25/AdvMUSKAN SHARMA412.
WARD NO 04 ASPATAL VARD 
NARSINGHGARH DIST RAJGARH MP 
Ph./Mo. 8349333863,8349333863


